

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 ²²

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Less Portions			B.F	B	35,18, 125.00
Reg. road vide T.M.B Page 10					17,332.242 14,21, 244.00
					21,20,90, 881.00
					1778901.00

~~Approved~~ ⁰⁸⁻⁰²⁻²²

DE, Kargahar D

~~DAFO~~

~~10/10/22~~

~~10/10/22~~

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
<u>Throod concrete Bill</u>					
<u>Abstract of cost,</u>					
(1) Costing setting out & R.A.					
Pillars — do — Eff.					
0.550 Hec vide T.N.B. Page 9					
0.27474.87 Hec					15,111.00
(2) clearing & grubbing road bed					
— do — Eff.					
0.19 Hec vide T.N.B. Page 9					
0.58381.76 Hec					11081.00
(3) Costing of embankment with					
material obtained from borrow					
Pits 2nd 100m — do — Eff.					
(4) Costing subgrade eff. on road					
691.75 m ³ vide T.N.B. Page 9					
286.12 m ³ vide T.N.B. Page 17					
977.87 m ³ @ 166.69/m ³					163,001
(4) Costing subgrade eff. on road					
286.12 m ³ vide T.N.B. Page 17					
977.87 m ³ @ 166.69/m ³					163,001
(5) Costing of 83 B.C.T. (with concrete band)					
306.10 m ³ vide T.N.B. Page 9.					
313.63 m ³ vide T.N.B. Page 16					
619.63 m ³ @ 199.56/m ³					123,653
(5) Costing of 83 B.C.T. (with concrete band)					
306.10 m ³ vide T.N.B. Page 9.					
313.63 m ³ vide T.N.B. Page 16					
619.63 m ³ @ 199.56/m ³					123,653
(6) P.V. work in III (with stone masonry)					
340.12 m ³ vide T.N.B. Page 13					
@ 3159.85/m ³					10,747.28
(6) P.V. work in III (with stone masonry)					
340.12 m ³ vide T.N.B. Page 13					
@ 3159.85/m ³					10,747.28

Continuation

1387,574.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Type B' 11.2 m ² of R.T.S. done					
405		do	12.12		
156.23 m ³ wide T.N.B. Page 14					
4378.14 m ²					683,997.00
(7.) PIA Paving coat with foundation					
SS, 100.85 m ² of R.T.S. done					
503		do	12.12		
1136.25 m ² wide T.N.B. Page 14					
5177 m ²					58,824.00
(8.) PIA Paving coat with foundation					
RS, 100.23 m ² of R.T.S. done					
done 503		do	12.12		
1136.25 m ² wide T.N.B. Page 15					
17.46 m ²					19,839.00
(9.) PIV 20 m ² NSS with R.T.S.					
done with R.T.S. done					
190.12 m ² of R.T.S. done					
509		do	12.12		
1136.25 m ² wide T.N.B. Page 15					
251.18 m ²					2,85,403.00
(10.) Conting. Unreinforced C.C.					
Paving coat 1320 with concrete & R.T.S.					
done with 43 grade cement					
done		do	12.12		
151.50 m ³ wide T.N.B. Page 14					
7077.32 m ²					10,72,214.00
(12.) PIF 14.12 done do					
2 nos wide T.N.B. Page 15					
2295.74 nos					4591.00

Continuation

C.O-35,12,442.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	

12(i) P/F 200 m store d-elf					
2 Nos vide T.H.B Page 15					
C 637.41 Nos					1275.00
12(ii) P/F 600 m Bridge d-elf					
4 Nos vide T.H.B Page 15					
C 3821.24 Nos					15,285.00
12(iii) P/F 600 m bridge d-elf					
2 Nos vide T.H.B Page 15					
C 5070.97 Nos					10,142.40
12(iv) P/F 600 m bridge d-elf					
1 Nos vide T.H.B Page 15					
C 5157.55 Nos					5,158.00
(13.) P/L of 8A c/b/d					

Thermoplastic compound					
thick — do — P/L					
(a) exp BT sign					
60.00 sq. yds T.H.B Page 15					
C 830.58 sq. yds					49,1835.00
(b) encirc sign					
50.00 sq. yds T.H.B Page 16					
C 947.73 sq. yds					47,386.00
(14) P/F of 10. Nos typical sign					
— ordinary sign board 210 x 90 cm					
— ordinary board of 210 x 90 cm					
board — do — P/L					
2 Nos vide T.H.B Page 10					
1 Nos vide T.H.B Page 16					
3 Nos C 9914.44 Nos					29,743.00

Continuation

36,71,266.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
(15.) E/W in excavation for founding structure do eff					
31.32 m ³ wide T.N.B. Page 11					
@ 304.33 m ³					9532.00
(16.) P/V P.C.C. 15 cm thick					
do eff.					
2.691 m ³ wide T.N.B. Page 11					
1.418 m ³ wide T.N.B. Page 12					
4.109 m ³ @ 3310.41 m ³					21,820.00
(17.) P/L R.C.C. Pile HP 360 mm φ					
do eff.					
15.00 m wide T.N.B. Page 12					
@ 1283.31 m ³					19250.00

(18.) Blinding C:12 (1:1) ended wall					
do eff.					
15.648 m ³ wide T.N.B. Page 11					
12.098 m ³ wide T.N.B. Page 12					
27.746 m ³ @ 6149.06 m ³					170,575.00
+ 27.744 m ³					
(19.) Plastering with C:12 (1:1) on B/W					
do eff.					
57.514 m ² wide T.N.B. Page 12					
@ 156.43 m ²					8997.00
(20.) P/V 15 mm cement Runoff on Plot					
do eff.					
18.24 m ² wide T.N.B. Page 13					
@ 50.49 m ²					921.00
Less 10% below of P/V					3902,361.00
agreed					390,236.00
					Rs 35,12,125.00

Continuation